
Dear Families,
We waved off our Year 6's on
Wednesday morning as they began
their adventure to the Conway centre.
They have had a wonderful time
taking part in a variety of activities.
Thank you to the staff team who have
enabled the residential to take place.

We also welcomed the current Year 2
children to the Juniors, who enjoyed
meeting their new teachers and
visiting the school.

I hope you have an enjoyable
weekend.
Kind regards
Mrs Cliff

OUR CURRICULUM

Together Everyone Achieves More

5H have been testing out the brand new
crumble kits this week, getting ready to

design their own fairground ride!

Y3 have been excellent ambassadors
for the school, helping the Year 2's to

feel happy and confident about
becoming a Junior in Sptember.



If you would like to find out more about our curriculum and
activities in school, follow us on twitter @NRJuniors

Conway 2024

Together Everyone Achieves More

KEEPING OUR
CHILDREN SAFE

To listen to and follow instructions.

To play in safe areas of the playground
where an adult can see you.

To walk in school.

To keep your hands and feet to yourself.

To stop when the whistle blows and line
up safely.

To remember not to slide tackle.

To sit properly on chairs – all four feet.

To stay safe online.



 

Saturday 6th July - Summer Fair 1 - 3pm

Monday 8th July - Y6 Stockport School Induction 11.30am - 3pm (parents to drop off
and collect)

Tuesday 9th July - Y4 visit to Chester

Wednesday 10th July - Y6 Bramhall High Induction morning 9.30am - 11.30am
(parents to drop off)

Tuesday 16th July - Y6 show 2pm and 6pm

Wednesday 17th July - Open Afternoon 3.30pm - 5pm

Wednesday 24th July - Y3 - Y5 transition morning
Y2/Y3 transition disco 5 - 6pm

Thursday 25th July - Y3 - Y5 transition morning
Y6 party 6 - 7.30pm

Friday 26th July - Y6 Leavers assembly 2pm

Monday 29th July - Last day of term (non uniform day)

Tuesday 30th July - INSET day

Please note there may be further dates added in red to the diary as more events are
confirmed.

Together Everyone Achieves More


